Sportschutzenkreis 7 Weinheim e.V.
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

2.10.10 10m Luftpistole -

1. SSV  Weinheim
2. SSV Hemsbach
3. SSV Weinheim 2

2.10.10 10m Luftpistole -

89 Kihn, Paul

102 Eisenhauer, Patrick
77 Jordan, Kevin

76 Hutter, Alexander

94 Wieninger, Kevin

105 Fraas, Jan-Henrik

o wN=

2.10.11 10m Luftpistole -

88 Walther, Sophie

114 Baumann, Amelie
90 Nusser, Nadine

87 Hafner, Lisa

PN~

2.10.12 10m Luftpistole -

95 Schaab, Andre

100 Ronnau, Helge
101 Lamonaca, Marco
96 Weithofer, Christian
104 Nusser, Andreas
85 Barnet, Andreas

Nogrwb=

2.10.14 10m Luftpistole -

1. SSV Hemsbach

2.10.14 10m Luftpistole -

1. 99 Brand, Christoph
2. 84 Blum, Enrico

2.10.15 10m Luftpistole -

1. 82 Zeilk-Stahl, Sabine
2. 83 Gerards, Marion

2.10.16 10m Luftpistole -

103 Schmidt-Volkmar, Pascal SSV

Herren |

Herren |

SSV  Altenbach
SSV  Weinheim
SG Heddesheim
SSV  Hemsbach
SSV  Hemsbach
SSV  Weinheim

Damen |

SSV  Weinheim
SSV  Weinheim
SSV  Weinheim
SG Ladenburg

Herren Il

SSV  Hemsbach
Weinheim
SSV  Weinheim
SSV  Weinheim
SSV  Hemsbach
SSV  Weinheim
SSV  Sulzbach

Herren lll

Herren Il

SSV  Hemsbach
SV Hirschburg e.V.

Damen Il

SG Heddesheim
SSV  Lutzelsachsen

Herren IV

Mannschaftsergebnisse

267
263
235

Einzelergebnisse

92 92 89 89
88 84 90 90
78 88 84 82
80 81 82 85
80 87 82 73
73 78 75 75

Einzelergebnisse

94 87 87 90
92 87 87 89
84 87 82 88
7 79 84 86

Einzelergebnisse

91 87 91 89
86 89 92 89
90 91 85 88
89 89 88 85
92 82 83 87
76 81 87 84
61 59 53 66

Mannschaftsergebnisse

215

Einzelergebnisse

68 75 81 80
69 79 76 73

Einzelergebnisse

87 87 89 86
78 83 78 79

Einzelergebnisse

1057
1024
985

362
352
332
328
322
301

358 NR
355
341
326

358 NR
356
354
351
344
328
239

931

304
297

349
318
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79
92
98
81
80
97

oaRrwbd=

2.10.18 10m Luftpistole - Herren V

1. 75

Winkler, Achim

Kihn, Johannes
Gerstner, Bernd
Gerards, Richard
Heiler, Andreas

Gallus, Albert

Hellwig, Klaus

SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv

SSv

Weinheim
Altenbach
Hemsbach
Litzelsachsen
Laudenbach
Hemsbach

Weinheim

89
84
80
82
72
67

Einzelergebnisse

71

78
88
81
89
78
76

81

83
77
84
78
79
86

72

82
79
76
70
78
77

79

332
328
321
319
307
306

303
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